Compact and easy to use
R&S®HMC804x POWER SUPPLY
Engineering lab Production testing
Education
Maintenance &
repair
Key features
One, two or three channels – the R&S®HMC804x power supplies

The perfect choice for
Ordering information
Model Channel Power GPIB
R&S®HMC8041 1
100 W (max. 10 A)
No
R&S®HMC8041-G 1 Yes
R&S®HMC8042 2 100 W (50 W/channel,
max. 5 A)
No
R&S®HMC8042-G 2 Yes
R&S®HMC8043 3 100 W (33 W/channel,
max. 3 A)
No
R&S®HMC8043-G 3 Yes
Ideal for industrial environments
Power supply units in industrial production are often found in 19” racks. All
R&S®HMC804x models can be integrated into 19” racks with the
R&S®HZC95 rackmounting kits.